
 

  

                                                      

                                 

 
 
 

 

 
 

         

157-6M
    NO SCALE

  2% or above 6% ditch grades.

* Do not use Check Dams below 
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NOTE:

1. Dimensions without units are millimeters.

SPACING

CHECK DAM 

6%

5%

4%

3%

2%

(G)

GRADE

DITCH

7.5

9

12

15

23

S (m)

3/1996  STANDARD APPROVED FOR USE  

6/2007 6/2005 REVISED:  

CHECK DAM

2
:3

3
 P

M
2

8
 J

u
ly

 2
0

2
2

]
S

td
 M

1
5
7
-
6

 
 
 
[

c
:\

p
w

-
w

o
r
k
\d

0
4
2
2
3
3
1
\S

td
1
5
7
-
6
.d

g
n

OFFICE OF FEDERAL LANDS HIGHWAY

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

METRIC FLH STANDARD

STANDARD

PROJECT
NUMBER

SHEET


	FLH Standard Drawings
	157-6: Check Dam
	Metric
	US Customary



	NPS: 
	Proj-Num: 
	M157-6: 


